ABC'S DWG NO.PROD.
NAME
AR-001C
HE0640□□□□L□-□□□
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
REV.
REF. :
PAGE 1

RDC
( mΩ )
typ.
Isat
( A )
Irms
max.
Inductance
( uH ) typ.
( A )
typ.
2). Inductance Test Condition. :500kHz / 0.25V
1). Electrical specifications at 25℃
3). Isat base on ΔL / L0A=30% typ.(Approximately transient current)
4). Irms base on Temp. rise 40  typ.℃
HE06401R0ML□-□□□ 1.00 ±20% 6.0 12.014.0
HE06401R5ML□-□□□ 1.50 ±20% 6.2 10.012.0
HE06402R2ML□-□□□ 2.20 ±20% 11.0
HE06403R3ML□-□□□ 3.30 ±20% 17.0 10.0
HE06404R7ML□-□□□ 4.70 ±20% 26.0 6.59.0
HE06405R6ML□-□□□ 5.60 ±20% 28.5 6.38.0
HE06406R8ML□-□□□ 6.80 ±20% 42.0 5.57.0
HE06408R2ML□-□□□ 8.20 ±20% 45.0 5.06.0
HE0640100ML□-□□□ 10.0 ±20% 49.0 4.55.0
HE0640220ML□-□□□ 22.0 ±20% 120.0 3.03.5
HE0640330ML□-□□□ 33.0 ±20% 145.0 2.53.0
HE0640470ML□-□□□ 47.0 ±20% 178.0 2.02.5
HE0640680ML□-□□□ 68.0 ±20% 260.0 1.52.0
HE0640□□□□L□-□□□
20171115-A
6.5
10.0